PCE Datenblatt

Artikel-Nr.
Bezeichnung
Langbeschreibung

Ursprungsland
Zolltarifnummer
Nettogewicht
Mindestbestellmenge

ETIM 9.0
Art des Zubehors/Ersatzteils

273215101
Blindverschraubung M32x1,5 grau IP54

Blindverschraubung M32 IP54
Type: M32x1,5, Gewindeldnge: 8mm
Material/Farbe: Kunststoff/lichtgrau

DE
39174000
0,010 kg
100

EC002269
sonstige

https:/www.pcelectric.at'shop/de/?func=detail &artnr
=273215101
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